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INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - INDEXED IN T ' * r *,NAME OF WOMAN — Lexington Lounty,

IWTo locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index iheet For page reference.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

17539A

17539

17577

17539

17787

18088

18313

18375

1RRVL

18652

19037

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON SLUE LINE}

Atkinson

Austin

Austin

Atkins

Aulbach

Attaway

Atkinson

Aull

Avritt

Ayer

Ann

.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Janolyn SUE

Lexington, S .C .

*Vra Jane
Gaston,S.C.

Paula E.
Gaston,S.C.

Janolwn Sue
Lexington, S .C .

Cynthia Ann

Columbia
Judy Lin

Leesville, SC

Vicki Paciulan

Columbia,SC

Becky Elaine
West Columbia, SC

Rosemary Russell

Camden

Vanessa Ivelyn

West Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Riffle

Cooper

Wiggins

Riffle

Smith

Derrick

Tatum

Smith

Bailey

So j ourner

Crapps

;

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Michael Gene

T>xinat-on sr

RioV^y Wayne
Gas ton, SC

William w.
Columbia, S.C.

Michael Gene
Lexington,S.C.

Larry Deon

Lexington
James Richard

Leesville, SC

(Michael Sherwin

Columbia,SC

Ramon James
Columbia,SC

William— Allen

Fl*^fi£^T*T ol^ "R/^T*r^#*

Columbia
W^yn<= AT 1 An

West Columbia

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

22
18

19
16

17
16

22

18

26

23
27

25

30

31

17
16

29-

29-

1-3-9-

36

_20
22

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

_w_

w

w

1. Date Application Filed

Month

ffey

May

May

May
Ma^

May
May

July
July_

Dec
Dec

Mar

Mar

Apr

™May~

-JUn-
Jnl

—Novi,

De.c

Day

4

6

20
2-

4

9

27

28

5
7

10

15

5

33̂

-2-

7

_aa
4

y«r

197:

JL977
1Q77

1977
1 1977

_197J;
197:

1977
1977

1977
1977
1978

1978

1978

19.7-8-

î T^-

-197-8
197 fl

_i9za
JL978

1. Date of Marriage

Month

May

May

Ma}
M^

Jun
Jun

Jul-3
Aug

Dec
Dec

Mar

Mar

Apr

-Jun—,

-Jun-

•Till

_ Uec-
Dec

Day

11

11

Vear

197'

1977

J 197'
y il 19'
10

14

•29

2

10
19

18

20

14

9

— 2-

1P

_9

1.4

197"

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

John I»and Johnson

Lexington, .S.C.

Rev. J. Timothy i

7 Lexington County
Rev. Raymond Day

.197^ Lexington, S .C .

' 1977 Rev. Charles B. Dai

1977
1977

1978

1978

1978

ia7a_
15Z8-
-1978

-19Z8
-197-8
JL928

Lexinot on , S . C .

Rev. Hilton Roof
Leesville, SC

Judge Edgar Marsh,

Kershaw County (Carr

Rev. O'dell S. Bel

RutTi T^ . N<a T .son f N^1*

_HEV*_Gaen-G^_Waadr

Richland SC

Lexinaton , SC .
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REMARKS

Proha1-.fi .Tiiflgp

Shelnul-.

rkins

Tr . , Magistrate

len)

fer
Consent of Parents

ary PnVi lnn , S. C, .
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